Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thalia Richards - (1151508) - Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.38
2:41.91
2:45.22
2:46.42
2:49.02
3:16.96
3:21.22
3:28.28
3:33.71
3:39.88
3:40.46
3:41.14
3:42.35
3:55.87

4:16.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.42
2:45.22
2:41.91
2:49.02
2:39.38
3:21.22
3:28.28

3:16.96
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Date

20/05/18
01/12/18
19/05/19
21/07/19
30/09/18
16/01/16
15/10/16
21/05/16
05/07/15
18/01/15
18/10/14
17/10/15
21/06/14
11/01/14
19/10/13

Date

21/07/19
19/05/19
01/12/18
30/09/18
20/05/18
15/10/16
21/05/16
16/01/16

Meet

Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Leander Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Leander Club Championships

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018
Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Venue
Woking
London
Cranleigh
Waterlooville
Walton-on-Thames
Epsom
Epsom
Horsham
Beckenham
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Tooting
Guildford

Epsom

Venue

Waterlooville
Cranleigh

London
Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Epsom

Horsham

Epsom
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Club Swam Under Level

Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
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Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
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Club Swam Under Level

Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:41.14 124 F 17/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
3:33.71 137 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham 3
3:39.88 126 H 18/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom 3
3:40.46 125 F 18/10/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
3:42.35 122 F 21/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
3:55.87 102 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3
4:16.16 79 F 19/10/13  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
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